MapkupoBka

Pasmep

Poct

A (cm)
B (cm)

MapkupoBka

Paamep

Poct

A (cm)

B (cm)

XS

44

164 -

170

47

94

YS

34

122 -

134
35.7

78.5

46

170 -

176

49

98

YM

36

134 -

146
38.7

87.1

48 50

176 - 182 -

182 185

51 53

103 107

YL

38

146 -

158
44.3

96.7

XL

52

182 -

188

54

107

XXL

54

188 -

194

56

112

XXXL

56

188 -

194

58

112



